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Overview
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Price
49.64 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 260557103

0.16% (0.08)

US2605571031
DOW

Xetra

EUR

Other

Stock

34,840 EUR
S&P 500

49.655 EUR
49.805 EUR
49.50 EUR
49.56 EUR
49.5961 EUR
558
27,674.63
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Equity Weekly
Global Equity Ratings

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=250472411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2605571031&ID_NOTATION=273433354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2605571031&ID_NOTATION=273433354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2ce97e30ba23dccc91f3ae6d5db6b1e1c414e40f6f6aacf9adf645c29b242c8&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6feb6fe275764053e&time=1719726659&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02cdc0b0a43965d827344c9f8f4c207cf4ff88c864d4f5d410d4e2ab3d0f2404&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=15dc23be1fcfeebd0&time=1719726659&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57fcb3c0c540ba6a09fedc335206bde5e9dc758605f3b18b8dec021a503b2c39&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8efad2b08ca4a3280&time=1719726659&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb6773583a7743d177a7ca725ba63945816107e9322bcc93490cb6e45b960509&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c0731891ba8ff621a&time=1719726659&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2de3346de6455a3d37f0b7880a94eaf876e161344acbb00beb2147bc1226b4dd&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3d992739192d4e800&time=1719726659&tool=RSC

DOW INC.

Details

2024/06/28 17:35:34

Price
49.64 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.16% (0.08)

ISIN US2605571031
Symbol DOW
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 34,840 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 49.655 EUR
High 49.805 EUR
Low 49.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 49.56 EUR
VWAP 49.5961 EUR
Volume (pcs) 558
Trading volume 27,674.63
Number of trades 21
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.40% +3.16% -5.84%
Perf (abs.) -0.20 +1.52 -3.08
Beta 0.62 0.77 0.82
Volatility 18.54 19.34 26.11
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

49.83 EUR (382
51.83 EUR (250
52.63 EUR (328
50.19 EUR (393
55.66 EUR (2024/04/04
48.15 EUR (2024/01/19
55.66 EUR (2024/04/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
44.80 EUR (2023/10/26)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 49.64 EUR
06/28

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 49.61 EUR
06/28

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 49.56 EUR
06/28

Stuttgart 2024/ 11:15 49.46 EUR
06/28

NYSE 2024/ 22:00 53.05 USD

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.03 21
0.00 2
0.10 26
0.00 5
722.99 38,615
2/5


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=273433354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304615
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251300346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251433094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251229640

DOW INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2024/
06/28

2021/
02/05

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
05/20

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

08:00

16:45

08:07

08:07

15:42

19:32

17:44

19:30

20:21

49.36 EUR

47.6322 EUR

49.39 EUR

49.39 EUR

49.655 EUR

55.01 EUR

49.67 EUR

49.64 EUR

49.595 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18

3/5


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251433095
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255170184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251300348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251300347
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=249321547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129628
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251599859

DOW INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
DOW INC.

2211 H.H. Dow Way - 48674 Midland
Telefon: +1-989-636-1000

Fax: +989-832-1456
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Daniel Yohannes
Debra Dial
Gaurdie Banister
Jacqueline
Hinman

Jeff Fettig

Jerri DeVard
Jill Wyant

Luis Moreno
Richard Davis
Samuel Allen
Wesley Bush
James R. (Jim)
Fitterling

A. N. Sreeram
Amy Wilson
Jane Palmieri
Jeff Tate

John Sampson
Karen S. Carter
Lisa Bryant
Mauro Gregorio
Melanie Kalmar
Neil Carr

Ron Edmonds

Torsten Kraef

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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